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Extra Curricular Activities
Each IME law student has to take part in various events organized by the college. The events are - 
Practical training in the court; moot court competition;  class room presentation & legal workshop; 
Visit to Police Station; Visit to Prisons; Guest lectures from legal Luminaries; Seminars on various 
aspects of law; Debate competition; Law Day; Human Rights Day Celebration; Educational tours, etc.

Legal Aid Camp
IME Law College regularly organizes legal aid camps to provide free legal aid, particularly to rural 
people and guide them to resolve their legal problems.

Legal Literacy Camp
IME Law College regularly organizes legal literacy camp to spread legal awakening among rural 
people and make them aware about the law and legal procedure.

Moot Court
The training for Moot Court is imparted to the law students of final year in well organized moot court. The 
other students are allowed to participate in moot court competitions  and observe proceedings as well.

Dear Sir/Madam

Legal Education is an essential part for entering in legal profession and aspiring to become judge, advocate or legal 
consultant. IME Law College, known for excellence in legal education nurtured through perseverance, persistence 
and dedication of the faculty, has been imparting quality legal education since 2002. The College is running full time 

#BA LLB (5 Years), BCom LLB  Integrated (5 Years) and LLB (3 Years) courses. The courses are multidisciplinary in 
contents and equip the candidates with integrated knowledge of Law. These courses are approved by Bar Council of 
India and affiliated to Ch. Charan Singh University, Meerut and designed to grasp the knowledge of all the 
developing fields of Law such as Cyber Law, Intellectual Property Law, Banking & Insurance Laws, Corporate Law and 
Socio-economic Legislation in a comprehensive manner with twin objectives to serve the public and individual as 
well. 

Location: On Main GT Road at New metro route from Dilshad Garden to Ghaziabad Near Rajendra Nagar Metro 
Station - 201 005. About 15KM from Connaught Place, 6KM from Anand Vihar ISBT & Metro, 4 KM from Vaishali 
Metro, 1KM from Sahibabad Railway Station and 3KM from Dilshad Garden (Shahdara Border). 

LLB (3 YRS – 6 SEMESTERS) 
(BACHELOR OF LAW) 

(Approved by Bar Council of India & affiliated 
to CCS University, Meerut)

Eligibility : Graduation with minimum 45% .  
Admission as per guidelines of BCI / CCS  

University, Meerut

#BA LLB, BCOM LLB
(5 yrs–10 Semesters) 
Integrated Course 

(Approved by Bar Council of India & affiliated 
to CCS University, Meerut)

Eligibility : 10+2 with minimum 45% 

SURROUNDED BY LUSH GREEN 
SPRAWLING CAMPUS

DISCIPLINE IS THE 
HALLMARK OF IME

STRONG ALUMNI NETWORK 



BA LLB (5 yrs - 10 Semseters) 
Integrated Programme

(Approved by Bar Council of India & affiliated to CCS University, Meerut). 

Note: A student may opt to get a degree of BA (Law) - on successful completion of three years, but such degree shall not entitle the 
student to enroll as an Advocate in any court of law.

BA LLB - COURSE OUTLINE 
I Year

1. General English-I

2. Sociology - I

3. Political Science - I (Political Theory)

4. Economics - I

5. Indian History- I (Ancient and Modern 

    History

Semester - I

II Year Semester - IV

1. General English - IV

2. Hindi-II*

3. Political Science -IV (Indian Government

    and Politics) 

4. Indian History-II (Modern Indian History)

5. Law of Human Rights

IV  Year Semester - VII

1.  Labour and Industrial Law 
2. Company Law
3. Interpretation of Statutes
4. Insurance Law & Accident Claims*
5. Professional Ethics, 
    Accountancy of Lawyers and Bar Bench 
    Relations (Practical Training)

I  Year Semester - II II  Year Semester - III

1. General English-II (English Language &
    Legal Writing-I)
2. Sociology-II
3. Political Science-II (International Relations)
4. Economics-II (Economic Problems & 
    Polities in India)
5. Law of Torts and Consumer Protection 

1. General English-III (Communication Skills)

2. Hindi-I*

3. Political Science-III (Public Administration)

4. Contract-I (General Principle of Contract)

5. Indian Legal and Constitutional History

III Year Semester - VIIII Year Semester - V

1. Law of Crimes (Indian Penal Code)
2. Family Law-I (Hindu Law)
3. Constitutional Law of India-I (Nature of 
    the Constitution and Fundamental Rights)
4. Contract -II (Specific Contract and Law of
    Partnership)
5. Jurisprudence – I (Legal Theory) 

1. Environmental Law

2. Family Law - II (Muslim Law)

3. Constitutional Law of India - II (Structure 

    and Working of The Indian Constitution)

4. Public International Law

5.  Jurisprudence – II (Legal concepts)

IV Year Semester - VIII V Year Semester - IX

1. Administrative Law
2. Law of Property and Easement
3. Intellectual Property Law*
4. Banking Laws and Negotiable Instrument
    Act 
5. Arbitration, Conciliation And Alternate 
    Dispute Resolution (Practical Training)

1. Code of Criminal Procedure
2. Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act
3. Law of Evidence
4. Consumer Protection Law & Competition Act
5. Drafting of Pleading and Conveyancing 
    (Practical Training)

V Year Semester -X

1. Land Laws (U.P. Revenue Code 2006)
2. Law of Taxation
3. Indian Judicial Systems *
4. Information technology & Cyber laws*
5. Moot Court, Pre-Trial Preparations And 
    Participation In Trial Proceedings 
    (Practical Training)

LLB (3 yrs – 6 Semesters) Full Time Programme
(Approved by Bar Council of India & affiliated to CCS University, Meerut). Eligibility is Graduation in any stream with minimum 45%  
(40% for SC/ST). Admissions are offered as per guidelines of CCS University, Meerut and BCI.

I  Year Semester - I I Year Semester - II II Year Semester - III

III Year Semester - VIII Year Semester - IV III  Year Semester - V

• Jurisprudence – I (Legal Theory)

• Constitutional Law of India – I  (Nature of the 

   Constitution and Fundamental Rights)

• Law of Torts

• Law of Crimes – I (Indian Penal Code)

• Contract – I (General Principles of Contract)

• Jurisprudence – II (Legal Concepts)
• Constitutional Law of India – II   (Structure and 
   Working of the Indian Constitution)
• Family Law – I (Hindu Law)
• Contract – II (Specific Contract and Law of 
   Partnership)
• Indian Legal and Constitutional History*

• Family Law – II (Muslim Law)

• Public International Law

• Administrative Law

• Law of Property and Easement

• Professional Ethics, Accountability of Lawyers 

   and Bar Bench Relation (Practical Training)

• Company Law

• Labour and Industrial Law

• Environmental Law

• Criminology and Penology*

• Arbitration,  Conciliation  and  Alternate  

   Dispute Resolution (Practical Training)

• Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act
• Law of Crimes – II (Code of Criminal Procedure, 
   Juvenile Justice Act and Protection of 
   Offenders Act)
• Law of Evidence
• Land Laws Including Ceiling and Other Local Laws
• Drafting of Pleading and Conveyancing 
   (Practical Training)

• Interpretation of Statutes
• Legal  Language  and  Legal  Writing  Including  
   Proficiency  in General English
• Law of Human Rights
• Law Relating To Women and Child*
• Moot  Court,  Pre-Trial  Preparation  and  
   Participation in Trial Proceedings’ 
   (Practical Training)



Main G.T. Road, Sahibabad Ghaziabad, Near Rajendra Nagar Metro Station - 201 005
Mob.: 9599706361– 65 
E-mail: ime@ime.in, admn@ime.in
Website: www.imesahibabad.ac.in
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Other Courses Offered:  • MBA  •  M Com  •  MCA   •  M Lib  •  MIB  • BBA • B Com • BCA •  B Lib • BSc. (CS) • BA

#BCom LLB  -  (5 yr – 10 Semesters) 
Integrated Programme

• General English-I

• Business Environment 

• Managerial Economics-1

• Organisational Behaviour

• Human Resource Development

Semester - I

Semester - IV

• International Marketing

• Auditing 

• Fundamentals of Computer and 

   Information System

• Financial Management

• Law of Human Rights

Semester - II

• Managerial Economics-II

• Sales Management

• Business Management

• Marketing Management

• Law of Torts And Consumer Protection

Semester - V

• Law of Crimes (Indian Penal Code) 
• Family Law - I (Hindu Law) 
• Constitutional Law of India - I 
  (Nature of The Constitution And
• Fundamental Rights) 
• Contract - II 
   (Specific Contract And Law of Partnership)
• Jurisprudence - I (Legal Theory) 

Semester - III

• General English – II 

• Entrepreneurship Development

• Consumer Behaviour 

• Contract - I (General Principles of Contract)

• Indian Legal And Constitutional History

Semester - VI

• Environmental Law
• Family Law - II (Muslim Law)
• Constitutional Law of India – II 
   (Structure And Working of The 
   Indian Constitution)
• Public International Law
• Jurisprudence – II (Legal Concepts)

Semester - VII

• Labour And Industrial Law 
• Company Law 
• Interpretation of Statutes 
•  Criminology And Penology *
• Professional Ethics, Accountancy of 
   Lawyers And Bar Bench Relation 
   (Practical Training) 

Semester - VIII

•  Administrative Law 
•  Law of Property And Easement 
•    Law Relating to Women And Child*
• Banking Law Including Negotiable 
   Instrument Act
•  Arbitration, Conciliation And Alternate 
  Dispute Resolution
   (Practical Training) 

Semester - IX

• Code of Criminal Procedure
• Civil Procedure Code And Limitation Act
• Law of Evidence
• Consumer Protection Law And 
   Competition Act
• Drafting of Pleading And Conveyancing 
   (Practical Training)

* For Optional Papers See CCS University Syllabus 

Semester - X

• Land Laws (U.P. Revenue Code, 2006)             • Law of Taxation
• Indian Judicial System*                                      • Law Relating To Right To Information*                         
• Moot Court, Pre-Trial Preparations and          
  Participation in Trial Proceedings 
  (Practical Training)
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